
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 1: Inception Stage Wed 06/01/21 Wed 27/01/21
2 Task 1a: Project inception meeting Wed 06/01/21 Wed 06/01/21
3 Task 1b: Develop LCWIP methodology Thu 07/01/21 Wed 27/01/21
4 Task 1c: Prepare Engagement Strategy Thu 07/01/21 Wed 27/01/21
5 2: Information Gathering and Baseline Analysis Mon 25/01/21 Mon 19/04/21
6 Task 2a: Review existing network and map existing infrastructure Mon 25/01/21 Fri 12/02/21
7 Task 2b: Commonplace engagement (Issues & Opps): Preparation Thu 18/02/21 Mon 15/03/21
8 Task 2c: Commonplace engagement (Issues & Opps): Live Tue 16/03/21 Mon 19/04/21
9 Task 2d: WBC Officers workshop (Issues & Opps) Tue 16/02/21 Tue 16/02/21

10 Task 2e: WATCH workshop (Issues & Opps) Mon 29/03/21 Mon 29/03/21
11 3: Network Planning Wed 10/03/21 Tue 17/08/21
12 Task 3a: Prepare initial desire line output for network plans Wed 10/03/21 Tue 06/04/21
13 Task 3b: Create indicative route options for networks Mon 05/04/21 Fri 07/05/21
14 Task 3c: WBC review and feedback Mon 10/05/21 Tue 22/06/21
15 Task 3d: Members briefing Tue 22/06/21 Tue 22/06/21
16 Task 3e: Finalise network plans for walking and cycling Wed 23/06/21 Tue 17/08/21
17 4. LCWIP Infrastructure Concept Development & Definition Mon 23/08/21 Mon 03/10/22
18 Task 4a: Route Auditing Mon 23/08/21 Fri 01/10/21
19 Task 4b: Options development for walking and cycle infrastructure Mon 04/10/21 Fri 26/11/21
20 Task 4c: Prepare LCWIP concept infrastructure plans Mon 29/11/21 Fri 18/03/22
21 Task 4d: WBC review and feedback Mon 21/03/22 Fri 15/04/22
22 Task 4e: Commonplace engagement (Proposals): Preparation Mon 18/04/22 Fri 08/07/22
23 Task 4f: Commonplace engagement (Proposals): Live Mon 11/07/22 Fri 19/08/22
24 Task 4g: Analyse engagement responses Mon 22/08/22 Fri 02/09/22
25 Task 4h: Finalise LCWIP concept infrastructure plans Mon 05/09/22 Fri 30/09/22
26 Task 4i: Submit final concept infrastructure plans Mon 03/10/22 Mon 03/10/22
27 5: Scheme Prioritisation Wed 01/06/22 Tue 11/10/22
28 Task 5a: Develop an MCAF to appraise scheme options Wed 01/06/22 Tue 21/06/22
29 Task 5b: Populate and appraise schemes Tue 04/10/22 Mon 10/10/22
30 Task 5c: Submit outputs to WBC for review Tue 11/10/22 Tue 11/10/22
31 6: LCWIP Reporting Mon 03/01/22 Wed 12/10/22
32 Task 6a: Prepare Draft 'Wokingham Borough LCWIP' report for consultation Mon 03/01/22 Thu 29/09/22
33 Task 6b: Submit to WBC for review and consultation Wed 12/10/22 Wed 12/10/22
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Project: Wokingham Borough LCW
Date: January 2021 - September 2
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